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THE VOLENSIS GROUP LIMITED

Director Information

Title

Name THE VOLENSIS GROUP
LIMITED
Postcode NW1 9DR

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SPECTRUM GATEWAY HOLDINGS
LIMITED

THE BODY & BEACH PEOPLE
LIMITED

THE SWIMWEAR PEOPLE LIMITED

THE SWIMWEAR PEOPLE LIMITED
21ST CENTURY SPY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06639167

06639436

06590496

06590496
06524226

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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912833689

912833689

62 Camden Road

London

App. Date

App. Date
07/07/2008

07/07/2008

12/05/2008

12/05/2008
05/03/2008

Res. Date

Res. Date

15/10/2010

18/08/2009

18/08/2009
23/08/2009

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary



